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Faculty of Health Honours Academic Calendar 
2022 

Semester 1 
Event   Date 

Teaching period begins  Monday 14 February 

Easter vacation/intra semester break  Friday 15 April - Friday 22 April 

Teaching period ends  Friday 17 June 

Inter semester break  Monday 20 June - Friday 1 July 

Semester 2 
Event   Date 

Teaching period begins  Monday 4 July  

Intra semester break  Monday 19 September – Friday 23 September 

Teaching period ends  Friday 7 October 
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